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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

List Notes:

Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

902554 CBT Discrete

7376 Sheet Metal Worker

Sheet Metal Worker

9/2/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
9/3/2020 Inspection End: 9/7/2020

Clerically Amended 9/9/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 8

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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9/9/2020 9:30:44 AM

Final Score

933
900
893
886
806
765
764
712

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true

List Type: Entrance
Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 9/9/2020

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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