

## City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:902554 CBT DiscreteList Type:EntranceClass:7376 Sheet Metal WorkerScope:Citywide

Working Title: Sheet Metal Worker

Post:9/2/2020Cert Rule:Rule of Three ScoresDuration:12 monthsInspection Start:9/3/2020Inspection End:9/7/2020Adoption:9/9/2020

**List Notes:** Clerically Amended 9/9/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 8

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	933	1
2	900	1
3	893	1
4	886	1
5	806	1
6	765	1
7	764	1
8	712	1

9/9/2020 9:30:44 AM